
 April - June 2024
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Rs. 135/- per Transaction

4.5% of amount or Rs.100/- (whichever is higher)

PKR 85/- per Transaction

*No charges will be applied for upgradation of MCB LITE.

Rs. 3.13 /- per Transaction

Rs. 3.13 per transaction (Inclusive of Sales Tax)

Rs. 23.44/- per transaction (�at) Shall be charged to customer.

Rs. 370/- (local) & Rs. 1,100/- (International) per document

US$ 600/- or equivalent

4.40% of transaction amount or Rs. 100 whichever is
higher on all foreign transactions.

Balance Inquiry

(a) Balance Inquiry via ATM (OFF-US-1 Link)

(b) International Balance Inquiry 

ATM Receipt Print Charges for cash

withdrawal and Balance Inquiry

(ON-US & OFF-US) 

ATM withdrawals OFF-US

(a) ATM withdrawals OFF-US (1-Link)

(b) ATM withdrawals (International usage) 

Voucher Retrieval Fee

Arbitration Charges

Statement Request (Hardcopy)

Foreign Transactions 

Rejected E-Commerce Transaction 

3030702150

3030201120

3030701150

3030101810

3030101830

3060601030

3030101840

MCB LITE
( April to June 2024)

Monthly free limit of PKR 25,000 Per Account/Per Wallet 
exceeding the said monthly free limit of Rs.25,000
charges will be applicable @ Rs. 200 or 0.1% of the
transaction amount, whichever is lower.
(No cap on IBFT number of transactions)

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free Free

Free

Free

3030102040

3030102100

3030102100

3030102100

3030102100

3030101770

3030101770

3030102070

Lite Wallet Opening Fee
Lite Wallet Annual Fee

Wallet Debit Card 

Visa Debit Card Issuance Fee 

Visa Debit Card Annual/Renewal Fee

Paypak Debit Card Issuance Fee

Paypak Debit Card Annual/Renewal Fee

Visa Debit Card Replacement Fee

Paypak Debit Card Replacement Fee

(a) Platinum Customers

(b) WBG Customers (Case to Case Basis)

Cash in / Deposit Fee (At Branch)

Cash out / Withdrawal Fee

Upto Rs. 25,000/-

Above Rs.25,000/-

Top up / Air Time Purchase

Funds Transfer

Bill Payment

POS Transaction

IBFT 
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Upto PKR 1,300/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.

Upto PKR 1,300/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.

Upto PKR 900/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.

Upto PKR 900/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.

Upto PKR 600/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.

Upto PKR 525/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc. 

Rs. 40/- (Inclusive of FED / ST)

18 Rs. 5/- per TransactionMini Statement (MCB account statement from MCB ATM)

19 Rs. 18/- per TransactionCardless biometric cash withdrawal (MCB card at MCB ATM)

Note:
All MCB Debit/Credit card transactions conducted on international websites / merchants & ATMs are settled
either at interbank rate or by purchasing dollar from open market which may differ from the PKR rate/amount
displayed at the time of transaction. In light of prevailing instructions from State Bank of Pakistan, the bank
will settle the transaction at interbank rate. In case of settlement at open market rate, the difference will be
charged separately in your statement.

IBFT via Raast Free

3030401820



135

3.13

4.5100

40

85

3030702150

3030201120

3030701150

3030101810

3030101830

3060601030

3030101840

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

3030102040

3030102100

3030102100

3030102100

3030102100

3030101770

3030101770

3030102070

3030401820

5

6

7

8

9

4

3

2500025000

200

5

18

18

19

100 4.40


