

S.#	ITEMS		RATES		GL CODE		
	MCI	B LITE					
		( April to June 2024)					
		MCB LITE 0	MCB LITE	1 MCB LITE 2	3030102040		
1	Lite Wallet Opening Fee Lite Wallet Annual Fee	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free			
2	Wallet Debit Card						
	Visa Debit Card Issuance Fee	Upto PKR 1,300/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.			3030102100		
	Visa Debit Card Annual/Renewal Fee	Upto PKR 1,300/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.			3030102100		
	Paypak Debit Card Issuance Fee	Upto PKR 900/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.			3030102100		
	Paypak Debit Card Annual/Renewal Fee	Upto PKR 900/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.			3030102100		
	Visa Debit Card Replacement Fee	Upto PKR 600/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.			3030101770		
	Paypak Debit Card Replacement Fee	Upto PKR 525/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.			3030101770		
	(a) Platinum Customers	Free					
	(b) WBG Customers (Case to Case Basis)	Free					
3	Cash in / Deposit Fee (At Branch)		Free		3030102070		
4	Cash out / Withdrawal Fee	AT MCB		AT BRANCH			
	Upto Rs. 25,000/-	-	ree	Free			
	Above Rs.25,000/-	F	Free Free				
5	Top up / Air Time Purchase	MCB LITE WALLET	Free	MCB LITE WALLET			
		TO MCB LITE WALLET	Т	TO MCB CORE BANKING			
6	Funds Transfer	Free		Free			
7	Bill Payment	Free					
8	POS Transaction	Free					
9	IBFT	Monthly free limit exceeding the said charges will be ap transaction a (No cap on IBFT n	3030401820				
	IBFT via Raast	Free					
10	Balance Inquiry						
	(a) Balance Inquiry via ATM (OFF-US-1 Link) (b) International Balance Inquiry	Rs. 3.13 /- per Transaction Rs. 135/- per Transaction			3030702150 3030201120		
11	ATM Receipt Print Charges for cash withdrawal and Balance Inquiry (ON-US & OFF-US) ATM withdrawals OFF-US	Rs. 3.13 per transaction (Inclusive of Sales Tax)					
	(a) ATM withdrawals OFF-US (1-Link)	Rs. 23.44/- per transaction ( at) Shall be charged to customer. 4.5% of amount or Rs.100/- (whichever is higher)			3030701150		
	(b) ATM withdrawals Of 1-00 (1-Link) (b) ATM withdrawals (International usage)				3030101810		
13	Voucher Retrieval Fee		Rs. 370/- (local) & Rs. 1,100/- (International) per document				
14	Arbitration Charges	US\$ 600/- or equivalent			3030101830 3060601030		
15	Statement Request (Hardcopy)	Rs. 40/- (Inclusive of FED / ST)		3030101840			
16	Foreign Transactions	4.40% of transaction amount or Rs. 100 whichever is higher on all foreign transactions.					
17	Rejected E-Commerce Transaction	PKR 85/- per Tran	saction				
18	Mini Statement (MCB account statement from MCB ATM)	Rs. 5/- per Transaction					
19	Cardless biometric cash withdrawal (MCB card at MCB ATM)	Rs. 18/- per Trans *No charges will be					
	Note: All MCB Debit/Credit card transactions conducted on international websites / merchants & ATMs are settled either at interbank rate or by purchasing dollar from open market which may differ from the PKR rate/amount displayed at the time of transaction. In light of prevailing instructions from State Bank of Pakistan, the bank will settle the transaction at interbank rate. In case of settlement at open market rate, the difference will be charged separately in your statement.						
					I		

April - June 2024

Schedule of Charges

-Sales Tax / FED on all exciseable services, where ever applicable, will be recovered in addition to the charges, unless specified otherwise.



جي ايل كوڈ	ریٹس		أتئم	نمبرثار			
	ايم سي بي لائت ا						
	(اړیل- ټون ۲۰۲۳ء) (اړیل- ټون ۲۰۲۲ء)						
3030102040	ايم ي بي لائث 1 ايم ي بي لائث 2	ايم ي بي لائث 0					
	مفت مفت	مفت	لائت والث کھو لنے کی فیس	1			
	مفت مفت	مفت	لائمث والسث سالانة فيس				
	<i>.</i>		والٹ ڈیپنے کارڈ	2			
3030102100	نک(FED/سیزنیکس کےعلاوہ) ایک		ویزہ ڈیبٹ کارڈ کےاجراء کی فیس ب				
3030102100	1,300 روپے تک (FED/ کیزئیس کےعلاوہ) 2000 - سبب (FED) کا نظریکس کے علاوہ)		ویزه دنه بینه کار ژسالا نه انجه بید کی فیس به مرب بر مرب به سروی میک				
3030102100	900 رویے تاک (FED/ سکرنٹیس کےعلادہ) 900 رویے تاک (FED/ سکرنٹیس کےعلادہ)		بے پاکڈ یہٹ کارڈ کےاجراء کی فیس بے پاکڈ بہٹ کارڈ سالا نہ اتجدید کی فیس				
3030102100 3030101770	900 روپےتک(FED/ یعرین کےعلاوہ) 600 روپےتک(FED/ یکرنیکن کےعلاوہ)		چے پاک دیںے کاروسلا خدا جدیدی میں ویزہ ڈیب کارڈ کے تادار کی فیس				
3030101770			دیرود بیٹ کارد نے بارنہ کا بے پاک ڈیبٹ کارڈ کے تبادلہ کی فیس				
		مفت مفت	ي پا <sub>لل</sub> نيم کستمرز a) پالانينيم کستمرز				
		مفت	WBG (b) کشمرز جرکیس کی بنیاد پر				
3030102070		مفت	کیشان ڈیپازیٹ فیس (براخ میں ) این این ڈیپازیٹ فیس (براخ میں )	3			
		ايم ي بي ك ٢٨	نقذی نگادانے کی قبیں محمد محمد	4			
	مفت مفت	مفت مفت	25,000 روپے چ <sub>ل</sub> 25,000 سے زائد				
		مفت مفت	20,000 سے رائد ٹاپ آ پ ایئر نائم کی خریداری	5			
	یم می بی والث ایم می بی والث ٹوا یم می بی کور بینکنگ	اليم سي في والث لوا					
	مفت	مفت	فنڈ زی منتقلی	6			
		مفت	یل کی ادا میگی	7			
		مفت	POS ٹرانز یکشن	8			
3030401820	، والٹ پر ماہانہ مفت کی حد 25000 روپے ہے25000 روپے		IBFT	9			
	مد سے تجاوز کرنے پرلین دین کی رقم کا 200 روپے یا %0.1 ب گے (لین دین کے IBFT نمبر یرکوئی حدثییں )						
	ل <i>عر *ن دیا ع</i> ۲ ۱۵۱ . (پردن عدین)	ر بو ل  ،و)لا و،و مفت	IBFT راست کے ذریعے				
			بیلنس کی معلومات	10			
3030702150		3.13 روپے فی کیر	بل انگوائری بذریعہاے ٹی ایم (OFF-US-1 لنگ بی پی ایس)				
3030201120		135 روپے فی لین	بین الاقوامی بیلنس کی معلومات 				
	بن دین (بشمول سیز نیکس)	3.13 روپے فی ک	نقذرقم نکالنےاور بیکنس انگوائر کی کے لئے ATM رسید پرنٹ چارجز (ON-US & OFF-US)	11			
			اے ٹی ایم سے نگلوا نا OFF-US	12			
3030701150	23 روپے(فلیٹ)فی لین دین پر چارج ہوں گے 23		a) بیکنس کی معلومات بذریعہ اےٹی ایم (OFF-US-Link-1)				
3030101810	اِ 100 روپے(جوبھی زیادہ ہو )		b) ىيىن الاقوامى بىكنس كى معلومات				
3030101830	می)1,100روپے(بین الاقوامی)	•	ووچه retrieval فیس	13			
3060601030	یااس کے مساوی		ثالثی کے چارجز	14			
3030101840	ل FED/سيلزنيكس)	*	اشینمنٹ کی درخواست ( ہارڈ کا پی ) س	15			
	10روپے جوبھی زیادہ ہوتمام بین الاقوامی لین دین پر	4.40 فيصديا0	<u>غيرمک</u> کي لين دين	16			
	ز يكشن	85 روپے فی ٹرا	منسوخ شدهای کامرس کالین دین	17			
	د ین	5 روپے فی لین	منی اشیٹمنٹ ایم تی بی اے ٹی ایم سے ایم سی بی اکا ؤنٹ اسٹیٹمنٹ	18			
		پ 18 روپے فی لیر	کارڈلیس بائیومیٹرک کیش نگالناائم سی بی اے ٹی ایم پرایم سی بی کارڈ	19			
	فوٹ: نوٹ: یہی بی کی تمام ڈیبٹ/ کریڈٹ کارڈ ٹرانز یکشنر جو کہ بین الاقوامی ویب سائٹ/مرچنٹ اورا ۔ ٹی ایم پر کی جاتی ہےان کی سیطلان یا انٹر بینک یااو پن مارکیٹ سے الز کی خریدار کی کر کے جاتی ہےاور پا کستانی رویے کی رقم اریٹ ٹرانسیکشن کے وقت سے ریٹ سے مختلف ہوسکتا ہےا مٹیٹ بینک آف پا کستان کی جانب سے جاری						
	•		داری ریداری رسی طبق می میند از ایک رو با در با مین کرد با در با در از مین از مان میدود. کرده مروجه مدایات کی روثنی میں مینک ٹرانسیکشن کوانٹر مینک ریٹ کے مطابق سیٹل کر				
	پن مار میت ری <i>ب سے معا</i> بل کا کا دوال کر کا دانچ کا بیک		کرده کرد جر بوایات کی رو می میل بیک کرا ملل می وانگر بیک ریف مے حطاب + ک کر اسٹیٹنٹ میں الگ طور پر درج کیا جائے گا۔				
			ا يمن بن الك تورير درن نيا جان - م	1			

شيڈول آف چارجز

اپريل-جون ۲۴ ۲۰

ایسی خدمات جن پرا کیسا ئز ڈیوٹی پاسلز ٹیکس کااطلاق ہو، کی فراہمی پر متعلقہ سلز ٹیکس یاڈیوٹی وصول کی جائے گی ماسوائے ایسی خدمات جن کوالگ طور پر واضح کیا گیا ہے۔